H2 - Multifold towel system

Tork Xpress® Multifold Mini Hand Towel Dispenser

The Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser in Elevation
Design is suitable for environments that demand both comfort and
hygiene. This slim, attractive dispenser fits in low to medium traffic
washrooms where space is limited and reduces consumption with
one-at-a-time dispensing. Tork Elevation dispensers have a
functional, modern design that makes a lasting impression on your
guests.

www.tork.co.uk

Article 552100
Material Plastic

System H2 - Multifold towel system

Height 295 mm

Width 302 mm
Depth 101 mm

Colour White

One-at-a-time dispensing reduces
cost-in-use and waste

Ensures good hygiene as guests only
touch the towel that they use

Bundles can be topped up easily to avoid
paper run-outs

Hassle-free maintenance due to overfill
protection for easy refilling



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540349184
1

305 mm

105 mm

305 mm

9.8 dm3

8629

8629

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
7322540349184
1

1

305 mm

105 mm

305 mm

9.8 dm3

0.9kg

1.1kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540748857
120

120

1385 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.2m3

103.4 kg

127.2 kg

H2 - Multifold towel system

Choose a refill that suits you

Tork Xpress Multi-fold Hand

Towel Universal Zfold 150299
Tork Xpress® Extra Soft

Multifold Hand Towel Premium 100297
Tork Xpress Multi-fold Hand 471117

Towel Advanced Zfold

Alternative products

460001

551108 552008

Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



