

Tork Xpress® Multifold Mini Hand Towel Dispenser



Article	552100
Material	Plastic
System	H2 - Multifold towel system
Height	295 mm
Width	302 mm
Depth	101 mm
Colour	White

The Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser in Elevation Design is suitable for environments that demand both comfort and hygiene. This slim, attractive dispenser fits in low to medium traffic washrooms where space is limited and reduces consumption with one-at-a-time dispensing. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

www.tork.co.uk

- One-at-a-time dispensing reduces cost-in-use and waste
- Ensures good hygiene as guests only touch the towel that they use
- Bundles can be topped up easily to avoid paper run-outs
- Hassle-free maintenance due to overfill protection for easy refilling

Shipping data

	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
EAN	7322540349184	7322540349184	7322540748857
Pieces	1	1	120
Consumer units	-	1	120
Height	305 mm	305 mm	1385 mm
Width	105 mm	105 mm	1000 mm
Length	305 mm	305 mm	1200 mm
Volume	9.8 dm ³	9.8 dm ³	1.2 m ³
Net weight	862 g	0.9 kg	103.4 kg
Gross weight	862 g	1.1 kg	127.2 kg
Packing material	Carton	Carton	-

Choose a refill that suits you

Tork Xpress Multi-fold Hand Towel Universal Zfold 150299

Tork Xpress® Extra Soft Multifold Hand Towel Premium 100297

Tork Xpress Multi-fold Hand Towel Advanced Zfold 471117

Alternative products**460001****551108****552008****Contact**

Essity UK Ltd
 Southfields Road
 Dunstable
 Bedfordshire
 LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com
 Tel 01582 677570
 Fax 01582 677580